Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
WORLD HEADQUARTERS:  Aerotech, Inc., 101 Zeta Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15238, USA  +1-412-963-7470  Fax: +1-412-963-7459
Aerotech Ltd., Jupiter House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8NN, UK  +44-118-9409400  Fax: +44-118-9409401

ge
s
WORLD HEADQUARTERS:  Aerotech, Inc., 101 Zeta Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15238, USA  +1-412-963-7470  Fax: +1-412-963-7459
Aerotech Ltd., Jupiter House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8NN, UK  +44-118-9409400  Fax: +44-118-9409401
Aerotech GmbH, Südwestpark 90, 90449 Nürnberg, Germany  +49-911-9679370  Fax: +49-911-96793720
AT
S1
15
 S
er
ie
s
ATS115 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS115 Series Linear Ball-Screw Stage
ATS115-050 50 mm (2 in) travel stage with ball screw and limits
ATS115-100 100 mm (4 in) travel stage with ball screw and limits
ATS115-150 150 mm (6 in) travel stage with ball screw and limits
ATS115-200 200 mm (8 in) travel stage with ball screw and limits
ATS115-250 250 mm (10 in) travel stage with ball screw and limits
ATS115-300 300 mm (12 in) travel stage with ball screw and limits
ATS115-400 400 mm (16 in) travel stage with ball screw and limits
ATS115-500 500 mm (20 in) travel stage with ball screw and limits
ATS115-600 600 mm (24 in) travel stage with ball screw and limits
Tabletop
-TTM Metric pattern tabletop
-TTU English pattern tabletop
-NO TT No tabletop